WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

ISIN:  US92939U1060

Overview

2024/07/18 12:30:24

Price
75.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.74% (-0.56)

ISIN US92939U1060
Symbol WEC
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,776 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 75.06 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 75.80 EUR (110)
Open 75.02 EUR
High 75.10 EUR
Low 74.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.66 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options =
PDF Downloads

Company report: WEC ENERGY &

GROUP INC.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US92939U1060-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS92939U1060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92939U1060&ID_NOTATION=5712965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92939U1060&ID_NOTATION=5712965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6127d2cbdaeedb488f0f22f7fe3aa2517f5d377bd3abdd23e4afea157473de&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5ebd326283c3d200&time=1721387492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6439f973f4469a88af3a95673382748fee44c6ad6a81ca99284d6b946f27075&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66c7f50d2aa868484&time=1721387492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6b4ef146650f414ffcee213aee5da61f0a2125e2a746e84e7c089c8d2d39f06&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31d7ff48d15dd1f00&time=1721387492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b44e79eb8b3c31b325a800761a0d5b27777526da9465280d3709bff85d09191&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc873c8ace51ac4ea&time=1721387492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b8a32394c9a08e4635245f1ff07106e2b9b1413bbc97fd048fa045116c0f66&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28675d3d1c83037ad&time=1721387492&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 12:30:24

Price
75.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +1.69%
Perf (abs.) +1.26
Beta 0.04
Volatility 17.06
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-0.74% (-0.56)

US92939U1060
WEC
Duesseldorf
EUR

Utilities

Stock

23,776 EUR
S&P 500

75.06 EUR (110)
75.80 EUR (110)

75.02 EUR
75.10 EUR
74.92 EUR
75.66 EUR
0
0.00
3
0
1Y 3Y
-5.19% -6.25%
-4.14 -5.04
0.36 0.41
18.45 20.34
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 74.09 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 73.14 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 74.47 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 75.74 EUR (1
YTD High | date 79.66 EUR (2024/05/10

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/18

2024/

Time

11:30

12:10

22:00

08:07

15:30

Price

75.70 EUR

75.14 EUR

82.36 USD

75.04 EUR

85.72 USD

70.10 EUR (2024/02/27
84.10 EUR (2023/07/27
70.10 EUR (2024/02/27

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.01

0.00

196.81

0.00

0.04

—_ — — = — — ==

Number of
trades

2

3

34,401

1

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5712965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131169947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98858825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268601460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805450

WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/20

2024/
07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:03 75.00 EUR

17:44 75.78 EUR

12:30 75.10 EUR

12:12 75.54 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907782
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374812427

WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

WEC
Y Energy Group

Contact Details
WEC ENERGY GROUP INC.

231 West Michigan Street - 53203
Milwaukee

Telefon: +1-414-221-2345
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: WEC ENERGY
GROUP INC.
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Company Profile

WEC Energy Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the generation and
distribution of electricity and natural gas. It operates through the following segments:

Wisconsin, lllinois, Other States, Electric Transmission, Non-Utility Energy Infrastructure and
Corporate & Other. The Wisconsin segment refers to the electric and gas utility operations.
The lllinois segment deals with natural gas utility and non-utility activities. The Other States

segment pertains to natural gas operations of the firm's subsidiaries. The Electric
Transmission segment holds interests in state regulatory commissions. The Non-Utility
Energy Infrastructure segment includes Wisconsin Electric Power, which owns and leases
generating facilities. The Corporate and Other segment refers to the firm's administrative
and holding activities. The company was founded in 1981 and is headquartered in

Milwaukee, WI.

Members of Management Board

Gale Klappa
Ulice Payne
Ave Bie
Cristina Garcia-
Thomas

Curt Culver
Danny
Cunningham
Glen Tellock
Maria Green
Mary Stanek
Thomas Lane
William Farrow
Scott J. Lauber
Dan Krueger
Gale E. Klappa
James
Schubilske
Peggy Kelsey

Robert M. Garvin

Xia Liu

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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